
10KM

1 969 Sullivan BARALLE 1e Seniors Hommes AC Cambrai 00:32:49

2 884 Pierre Joseph RISTICONI 1e Juniors Hommes GFCA ATHLETISME 00:34:15

3 792 Thomas GAILLARD 2e Seniors Hommes CSMS LA SEYNE SUR MER 00:34:22

4 894 Mickael SAUBION 3e Seniors Hommes CORSICA RUN X TREM 00:35:37

5 926 Vincent PERUZZO 4e Seniors Hommes GFCA ATHLETISME DECATHLON 00:36:09

6 986 Nicolas SANTINI 2e Juniors Hommes 00:36:39

7 777 Valentin DOMENECH 1e Cadets CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 00:36:40

8 710 Abdelhalim AOUTILAFTE 5e Seniors Hommes CORSICA RUN X TREM 00:37:04

9 947 Florent DUSSAUZE 6e Seniors Hommes 00:37:09

10 728 Florent BOULANGER 7e Seniors Hommes SUD CORSE TRIATHLON 00:37:14

11 870 Francescu PIETRI 1e Masters 1 M GFCA ATHLETISME 00:37:29

12 714 Simon AYGOUI 8e Seniors Hommes TEAM BROCCIU 00:37:42

13 845 Pierre MOSSER 9e Seniors Hommes CORSICA RUN X TREM 00:38:48

14 711 Jean Christophe ASENSIO 2e Masters 1 M LA SUARELLAISE 00:38:49

15 965 Renaud HUITRIC 3e Masters 1 M 00:38:55

16 954 Mathieu CESARANO 4e Masters 1 M LA TEAM PURCHETTI 00:38:59

17 763 Thierry DEDIEU 1e Masters 2 M I CIGNALI SARTINESI 00:39:20

18 758 Marc Francois DE GENTILE 10e Seniors Hommes ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:39:25

19 817 Patrick LABARUSSIAS 5e Masters 1 M CORSICA RUN X TREM 00:39:30

20 857 Jean Michel ORTIZ 6e Masters 1 M 00:39:32

21 855 Maud OLAGNON 1e Seniors Femmes ACO FIRMINY 00:39:34

22 828 François LUNARDI 2e Masters 2 M GFCA ATHLETISME 00:39:36

23 953 Jean Marc GIOVANSILI 11e Seniors Hommes INSEME 00:39:36

24 724 Didier BOEUF 12e Seniors Hommes GFCA ATHLETISME 00:39:41

25 930 Jean Mathieu LEANDRI 13e Seniors Hommes GFCA ATHLETISME 00:39:48

26 871 Cyril PINNA 14e Seniors Hommes TEAM UNITI ISLAND 00:40:10

27 717 Antony BAZZICONI 15e Seniors Hommes TRIATHLON CLUB DU GRAND BASTIA 00:40:22

28 985 Valentin POIRIER 3e Juniors Hommes CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 00:40:23

29 948 Pierre Ange BERNARDI 16e Seniors Hommes LA SUARELLAISE 00:40:23

30 768 Marina DEIANA 2e Seniors Femmes CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 00:40:39

31 762 Lucien DECATOR 3e Masters 2 M KM42.195 MARSEILLE 00:40:43

32 793 Lea GALLERAND 3e Seniors Femmes CSM LA SEYNE 00:40:43

33 779 Mohamed EL MAKRINI 17e Seniors Hommes ATHLETIC JEUNES BASTIA 00:40:49

34 799 Jean GEORGEAULT 4e Juniors Hommes GFCA ATHLETISME 00:40:51

35 790 Paul GAETA 18e Seniors Hommes SCOLA DI PURTICHJU 00:40:54

36 816 Antoine KURTZ 4e Masters 2 M 00:41:02

37 802 Irene GORBAN 4e Seniors Femmes KM 42.195 MARSEILLE 00:41:04

38 796 Silverio GARZON BONOLA 7e Masters 1 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:41:18

39 752 Mickael COMPAS 19e Seniors Hommes AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 00:41:22

40 902 Dominique SURAULT 5e Masters 2 M 00:41:30

Marathon d'Ajaccio
Classement général 10KM
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41 702 Marc ALBERTINI 6e Masters 2 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:41:53

42 901 Nicolas STOCKINGER 20e Seniors Hommes 00:42:12

43 962 Hasna BENANAYA 1e Masters 1 F ATHLETIC JEUNES BASTIA 00:42:20

44 800 Frederic GIACOMONI 8e Masters 1 M CO LECCI TRINITE 00:42:25

45 735 Thomas CASAMARTA 21e Seniors Hommes CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 00:42:39

46 707 Pierre Gilles ANGELI 1e Espoirs Hommes ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:42:53

47 824 David LENOIR 22e Seniors Hommes 00:42:53

48 865 Denis PEYRONNET 23e Seniors Hommes 00:42:54

49 798 Gilles GASSMANN 24e Seniors Hommes 00:42:55

50 805 Landry GROSSIN 9e Masters 1 M CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 00:43:05

51 713 Victor AUBIN 2e Cadets CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 00:43:30

52 905 Olivier TRAMONI 10e Masters 1 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:43:31

53 931 Angelina WILMART 1e Juniors Femmes CA AJACCIO 00:43:33

54 940 Mickael BLAIRE 25e Seniors Hommes 00:43:42

55 900 Matthias STEFANI 2e Espoirs Hommes 00:43:50

56 700 Saad ABRI 3e Cadets GFCA ATHLETISME 00:43:50

57 897 Xavier SILVANI 11e Masters 1 M CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 00:43:53

58 853 Daniel OFFREDI 1e Masters 3 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:43:54

59 725 Stephane BOJKOVSKI 12e Masters 1 M 00:44:17

60 760 Mathis DECARNE 4e Cadets 00:44:21

61 942 Franck RUGGERI 26e Seniors Hommes CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 00:44:22

62 751 Nicolas COLONNA 13e Masters 1 M 00:44:54

63 869 Xavier PIERLOVISI 2e Masters 3 M CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 00:44:56

64 784 Marie Pierre FEUGAS 2e Masters 1 F CA AJACCIO 00:44:57

65 839 Stéphane MASSÉ 14e Masters 1 M GFCA ATHLETISME 00:45:02

66 981 Vincent VENTRELLI 27e Seniors Hommes CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 00:45:03

67 880 Martine REGNIER 1e Masters 2 F ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:45:07

68 781 Sébastien FABIANI 3e Espoirs Hommes 00:45:16

69 812 Yoann INCARDONA 28e Seniors Hommes 00:45:37

70 909 Alan VINCIGUERRA 5e Cadets CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 00:45:41

71 788 Axel FRAU 5e Juniors Hommes CA AJACCIO 00:45:41

72 704 Hubert ANEDDA 3e Masters 3 M CO LECCI TRINITE 00:45:42

73 886 Lionel ROUSSELIN 29e Seniors Hommes 00:45:43

74 753 Jean Michel COQUELIN 30e Seniors Hommes ASCEE2A 00:45:48

75 989 Cesar ORLANDAZZI 31e Seniors Hommes 00:45:52

76 960 Raphael GABARDINI 32e Seniors Hommes 00:46:12

77 896 Marie Bérangère SCANU 3e Masters 1 F 00:46:14

78 950 Christel MURRONI 4e Masters 1 F CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 00:46:20

79 849 Basile NICOLSKY 33e Seniors Hommes 00:46:29

80 937 Michel BRIGHI 7e Masters 2 M 00:46:36

81 906 Pascale URBANI 2e Masters 2 F CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 00:46:38

82 968 Philippe PERRIER 4e Masters 3 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:47:00

83 818 Adrien LAI LUCCIANI 4e Espoirs Hommes 00:47:09

84 935 Jean Marie GARIGLIO 8e Masters 2 M LA SUARELLAISE 00:47:14

85 851 Valerie NOLIN 5e Masters 1 F CORSICA RUN X TREM 00:47:15

86 820 Jonathan LE COMPES 34e Seniors Hommes CORSICA RUN X TREM 00:47:16

87 881 Stephen RENUCCI 35e Seniors Hommes 00:47:20

88 923 Julien MONFORT 36e Seniors Hommes DECATHLON 00:47:22

89 920 Audrey SEDANO 5e Seniors Femmes CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 00:47:28
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90 740 Lauriane CECCALDI 6e Seniors Femmes 00:47:32

91 887 Guillaume ROUX 37e Seniors Hommes 00:47:37

92 730 Maxime BRICOUT 38e Seniors Hommes 00:47:38

93 864 Nicolas PERRIN 15e Masters 1 M TEAM PURCHETTI 00:47:39

94 715 Jean Christophe BARTOLI 16e Masters 1 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:47:44

95 877 Daniel RAMSDAM 5e Masters 3 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:47:51

96 955 Pierre BENEDETTO 9e Masters 2 M KM 42.195 MARSEILLE 00:47:52

97 878 Nicolas RAVEAUD 39e Seniors Hommes LA VIE DE CHATEAU 00:47:57

98 961 Muly YAN 7e Seniors Femmes 00:48:02

99 854 Florence OFFREDI 3e Masters 2 F ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:48:09

100 739 Jessica CASTRO 8e Seniors Femmes ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:48:15

101 769 Chantal DELMAS 1e Masters 3 F GFCA ATHLETISME 00:48:16

102 736 Jean CASTELLI 6e Masters 3 M ASCEE2A 00:48:17

103 838 Aurélie MASSART 6e Masters 1 F 00:48:21

104 755 Charly CUCCHI 10e Masters 2 M 00:48:27

105 944 Christine DIRUIT 7e Masters 1 F CORSICA RUN X TREM 00:48:48

106 938 Julien ROMAIN 40e Seniors Hommes 00:48:57

107 908 Amandine VILLAROYA 9e Seniors Femmes CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 00:49:12

108 731 Magali BRODEAU 4e Masters 2 F CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 00:49:12

109 797 Jérôme GASS 41e Seniors Hommes ESCARP HAIMS 00:49:13

110 941 Nicolas HAUG 42e Seniors Hommes FAC 00:49:13

111 840 Sandrine MAURY 10e Seniors Femmes CORSICA RUN X TREM 00:49:25

112 720 Paul BERTRAND 11e Masters 2 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:49:27

113 832 Marcelle MAGNAVACCA 1e Espoirs Femmes GFCA ATHLETISME 00:49:29

114 958 Sebastien CHENEL 43e Seniors Hommes 00:49:32

115 771 Stéphanie DELOUSTAL 8e Masters 1 F AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 00:49:35

116 964 Jérémy CALENDINI 44e Seniors Hommes 00:49:36

117 810 Majid HOSSNI 45e Seniors Hommes 00:49:45

118 933 Francois BUXEDA 46e Seniors Hommes 00:50:02

119 701 Toussaint AGOSTINETTI 47e Seniors Hommes 00:50:23

120 862 Marc PELLETIER 12e Masters 2 M 00:50:30

121 813 Francois ISTRIA 13e Masters 2 M CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 00:50:36

122 934 Antoine VASLET 6e Juniors Hommes CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 00:50:47

123 722 Helene BIAGGIONI 9e Masters 1 F GFCA ATHLETISME 00:50:54

124 774 Lionel DESCAMPS 17e Masters 1 M 00:50:58

125 786 Lisandru FIESCHI 6e Cadets A VICULESE 00:51:07

126 957 Stephane BORELLI 18e Masters 1 M CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 00:51:13

127 756 Antoine DA MOTA 48e Seniors Hommes 00:51:17

128 742 Alain CHAUVET 7e Masters 3 M 00:51:20

129 895 Fanny SBRAGGIA 11e Seniors Femmes 00:51:28

130 843 Mary MIRAILLÈS 12e Seniors Femmes COLOMBINES 00:51:30

131 993 Jean Pierre NASICA 19e Masters 1 M 00:51:30

132 761 Nicolas DECARNE 20e Masters 1 M 00:51:32

133 809 Joseph HAYANI 14e Masters 2 M CO LECCI TRINITE 00:51:37

134 859 Mauve PAUL BELLINI 10e Masters 1 F SUD CORSE TRIATHLON 00:51:39

135 872 Vannina PINTREL BERETTI 11e Masters 1 F CORSICA RUN X TREM 00:51:41

136 746 Marine CHIOCCA 2e Juniors Femmes 00:51:42

137 706 Marie ANGELI 13e Seniors Femmes ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:51:46

138 873 Divine PLANTECOSTE 14e Seniors Femmes ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:51:46
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139 794 Theo GAMBINI 49e Seniors Hommes 00:51:47

140 783 Fabrice FASOLO 21e Masters 1 M 00:51:58

141 907 Jérémy VERONESI 50e Seniors Hommes ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:52:19

142 866 Pierre PIERAGGI 15e Masters 2 M LA SUARELLAISE 00:52:43

143 899 Paula SPINOSI 12e Masters 1 F CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 00:52:45

144 705 Jérôme ANGELI 16e Masters 2 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:53:15

145 847 Carine MURACCIOLI 13e Masters 1 F 00:53:16

146 719 Gisèle BERTRAND 15e Seniors Femmes 00:53:21

147 744 Bruno CHIAVERINI 22e Masters 1 M CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 00:53:22

148 833 Gervais MAIGNAN 17e Masters 2 M ACA FOOTBALL 00:53:26

149 928 Loup CASINI 7e Juniors Hommes DECATHLON 00:53:29

150 924 Laurent CABEZA 51e Seniors Hommes DECATHLON 00:53:30

151 912 Jacques YGOUT 1e Masters 4 M 00:53:35

152 750 Françoise COLOMBANI 5e Masters 2 F ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:53:38

153 787 Lisandrina FOGACCI 16e Seniors Femmes ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:53:38

154 811 Bruno HURLUPE 23e Masters 1 M 00:53:42

155 932 Lucie FOURNIER 17e Seniors Femmes 00:53:43

156 821 Michel LEANDRI 18e Masters 2 M 00:53:49

157 885 Marien ROSSI 8e Juniors Hommes 00:53:57

158 836 Kelly MARCHI 18e Seniors Femmes ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:53:58

159 712 Geneviève AUBIN 6e Masters 2 F ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:54:02

160 729 Sandrine BOUQUEREAU 14e Masters 1 F 00:54:25

161 733 Raphaelle CARDI 19e Seniors Femmes CAISSE EPARGNE 00:54:38

162 914 Aurelie LACOMME 15e Masters 1 F DECATHLON 00:54:48

163 943 Sabine FABRE JAMMES 16e Masters 1 F CORSICA RUN X TREM DECATHLON 00:54:48

164 893 Philippa SANTONI 2e Espoirs Femmes 00:54:52

165 814 Fabien JOUTEL 52e Seniors Hommes AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 00:54:53

166 804 Ange GRISONI 8e Masters 3 M A VICULESE 00:55:03

167 949 Anastasia RUBIN 20e Seniors Femmes 00:55:16

168 737 Léa CASTELLI 21e Seniors Femmes 00:55:18

169 825 Stéphane LENOIR 19e Masters 2 M 00:55:21

170 709 Anne Laure ANTONINI 22e Seniors Femmes SCOLA DI PURTICHJU 00:55:23

171 829 Valérie LUST SERPAGGI 17e Masters 1 F 00:55:37

172 775 Olivier DESJOBERT 20e Masters 2 M CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 00:55:40

173 850 Nicolas NOAILLON 53e Seniors Hommes 00:55:43

174 747 Stéphanie CHOLLET 18e Masters 1 F SCOLA DI PURTICHJU 00:55:48

175 795 Sandra GARETIER 19e Masters 1 F CA AJACCIO 00:55:54

176 945 Nadine AMBROSI 2e Masters 3 F ASSOCIU SPURTIVU A PAOLINA 00:56:20

177 716 Julia BARTOLI 23e Seniors Femmes 00:56:24

178 721 Cécilia BIAGGI 24e Seniors Femmes 00:56:24

179 890 Tony SALASCA 24e Masters 1 M 00:56:32

180 927 Yves FACHINETTI 21e Masters 2 M CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 00:56:45

181 925 Erwann GERBAUD 54e Seniors Hommes DECATHLON 00:56:45

182 970 Cyril TORRE 55e Seniors Hommes 00:56:50

183 748 Vanessa COJEAN 25e Seniors Femmes 00:56:51

184 979 Jean Pierre SANTONI 22e Masters 2 M 00:56:52

185 835 Bruno MARCHAND 56e Seniors Hommes 00:56:54

186 776 Juliette DOMAS 20e Masters 1 F 00:56:58

187 789 Carolyn FRIANT 7e Masters 2 F 00:57:04
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188 808 Patrick GUIGONIS 9e Masters 3 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:57:05

189 842 Marie Josee MINICUCCI 8e Masters 2 F ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:57:06

190 978 Pascal GILABERT 23e Masters 2 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:57:06

191 929 Francois LEANDRI 10e Masters 3 M 00:57:08

192 975 Aude HERZET 3e Espoirs Femmes 00:57:15

193 976 Elisabeth HERZET 21e Masters 1 F 00:57:18

194 778 Nadia EL JAZIRI 22e Masters 1 F KM 42.195 MARSEILLE 00:57:25

195 991 Mario FORNARIS 25e Masters 1 M 00:57:31

196 767 Marie DEGUINE 26e Seniors Femmes LA VIE DE CHATEAU 00:57:31

197 806 Jean Jérôme GROUSSON 57e Seniors Hommes 00:57:33

198 910 Guillaume VIVO 58e Seniors Hommes 00:57:37

199 922 Laurent VIGILENTI 59e Seniors Hommes DECATHLON 00:57:41

200 868 Anne Marie PIERLOVISI 23e Masters 1 F 00:57:43

201 852 Marie NOUJARRET 27e Seniors Femmes 00:57:52

202 785 Jenny FIESCHI 24e Masters 1 F A VICULESE 00:58:03

203 770 Stephane DELORME 26e Masters 1 M LA TEAM PURCHETTI 00:58:11

204 892 Monique SANTONI 9e Masters 2 F ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:58:24

205 815 Fadila KAOUCH 28e Seniors Femmes 00:58:24

206 741 Claude CHARLES 2e Masters 4 M 00:58:35

207 772 Alain DEMAY 24e Masters 2 M 00:58:48

208 980 Jean Pierre MEJEAN 11e Masters 3 M ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:58:52

209 703 Sophie ALBERTINI 10e Masters 2 F ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:58:58

210 966 Martial GENEVET 25e Masters 2 M 00:59:19

211 734 Joel CARLI 26e Masters 2 M 00:59:20

212 977 Sophie LUCIANI 25e Masters 1 F 00:59:22

213 801 Christian GOMILA 27e Masters 2 M ,SCOLA DI PURTICHJU 00:59:26

214 732 Charlotte CABY 29e Seniors Femmes 00:59:31

215 972 Christian JOUTZ 12e Masters 3 M 00:59:44

216 846 Marie Xavière MUFRAGGI 30e Seniors Femmes SCOLA DI PURTICHJU 00:59:50

217 726 Laurence BONDOIS 11e Masters 2 F 00:59:55

218 807 Nathalie GUIBERT 26e Masters 1 F 01:00:10

219 911 Dominique WROBLEWSKI 27e Masters 1 M CA AJACCIO 01:00:20

220 875 Ange POLI 13e Masters 3 M A VICULESE 01:00:22

221 984 Marlene GENET DROUET 27e Masters 1 F 01:00:24

222 982 Emilie SEUGE 28e Masters 1 F 01:00:34

223 856 Erika ORTIZ 29e Masters 1 F 01:01:12

224 903 Helene TESSIER 12e Masters 2 F LA SUARELLAISE 01:01:15

225 883 Baptiste RICHARD 5e Espoirs Hommes CAISSE EPARGNE 01:01:22

226 915 Barbara CRINQUETTE 30e Masters 1 F DECATHLON 01:01:30

227 723 Sylvie BOEHLER 31e Masters 1 F CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:01:38

228 826 Anaïs LIEBEAU 31e Seniors Femmes 01:01:55

229 946 Jean Louis BOSDURE 14e Masters 3 M CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:02:06

230 782 Marie Christine FABRI 13e Masters 2 F CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:02:06

231 759 Angelique DE ROSE 32e Seniors Femmes 01:02:14

232 963 Chrystelle PAOLACCI 14e Masters 2 F 01:02:18

233 967 Anne Marie COURTOIS 15e Masters 2 F CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:02:23

234 918 Marjorie GALLEAU 33e Seniors Femmes DECATHLON 01:02:51

235 858 Philippe PAOLINI 15e Masters 3 M US TALENCE 01:03:01

236 916 Aurelie GAILLARD 34e Seniors Femmes DECATHLON 01:03:18
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237 959 Elisabeth CARLOTTI 16e Masters 2 F 01:03:30

238 718 Naima BENZITOUNI 35e Seniors Femmes 01:03:40

239 822 Lisa LECA 36e Seniors Femmes LA TEAM PURCHETTI 01:03:43

240 952 Cristiana DESJOBERT 37e Seniors Femmes 01:03:55

241 988 Alain HUSSELSTEIN 60e Seniors Hommes CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:04:14

242 819 Vicent LASSALLE 28e Masters 2 M CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:04:14

243 889 Sebastien RUBINI 61e Seniors Hommes 01:04:40

244 861 Rémy PAVAN 62e Seniors Hommes 01:04:44

245 992 Mathieu SERGENT FERRERA 63e Seniors Hommes 01:05:02

246 830 Elizabeth MABILLE 17e Masters 2 F COLOMBINES 01:05:04

247 754 Sonia CORTICCHIATO 38e Seniors Femmes 01:05:08

248 803 Pascal GRASSELLI 29e Masters 2 M 01:05:17

249 745 Evelyne CHIOCCA 39e Seniors Femmes 01:05:17

250 766 Jean Claude DEGUINE 30e Masters 2 M 01:05:58

251 913 Barbara CASINI 32e Masters 1 F DECATHLON 01:06:14

252 837 Christophe MASIA 64e Seniors Hommes 01:06:15

253 891 Charles SANTONI 16e Masters 3 M 01:06:19

254 983 Julie CORTICCHIATO 33e Masters 1 F 01:06:58

255 974 Clémentine HERZET 3e Juniors Femmes 01:06:58

256 919 Raymonde CARSILLO 40e Seniors Femmes DECATHLON 01:07:02

257 971 Carine TISSUT 34e Masters 1 F 01:07:12

258 973 Renaud JOUTZ 28e Masters 1 M 01:07:12

259 867 Sylvie PIERI 18e Masters 2 F 01:07:17

260 834 Christel MALAQUIN 35e Masters 1 F 01:07:57

261 888 Pierre Jean RUBINI 31e Masters 2 M 01:07:57

262 863 Sophie PERETTI 19e Masters 2 F 01:08:57

263 921 Eglantine DOUVRY 41e Seniors Femmes DECATHLON 01:09:38

264 917 Virginie MOISY 36e Masters 1 F DECATHLON 01:09:38

265 874 Léa POGGIOLI 42e Seniors Femmes 01:10:24

266 860 Julien PAVAN 65e Seniors Hommes 01:10:24

267 882 Ludivine RENVOISÉ 66e Seniors Hommes 01:11:25

268 757 Andrée DAMI 1e Masters 4 F CEF-MARATHONIEN 01:11:43

269 848 Christel NICOLAS 37e Masters 1 F CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:14:02

270 951 Eloise BERNET 4e Espoirs Femmes ASSOCIU SPURTIVU A PAOLINA 01:14:17

271 764 Claire DEGUINE 5e Espoirs Femmes 01:15:50

272 708 Claire ANTONIETTI 43e Seniors Femmes ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 01:16:21

273 743 Arlette CHAUVET 2e Masters 4 F 01:17:30

274 765 Florence DEGUINE 20e Masters 2 F 01:23:18

275 844 Josephine MIRILLI 38e Masters 1 F CA PROPRIANO 01:39:49

276 773 Corine DEMAY MONTAGUT 1e École d'Athlétisme Filles 02:01:26

277 727 Beatrice BONNET 3e Masters 3 F 02:13:54

Nombre de participants : 277
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10KM

Femme

École d'Athlétisme
1 773 Corine DEMAY MONTAGUT f 02:01:26

Juniors Femmes
1 931 Angelina WILMART f CA AJACCIO 00:43:33

2 746 Marine CHIOCCA f 00:51:42

3 974 Clémentine HERZET f 01:06:58

Espoirs Femmes
1 832 Marcelle MAGNAVACCA f GFCA ATHLETISME 00:49:29

2 893 Philippa SANTONI f 00:54:52

3 975 Aude HERZET f 00:57:15

4 951 Eloise BERNET f ASSOCIU SPURTIVU A PAOLINA 01:14:17

5 764 Claire DEGUINE f 01:15:50

Seniors Femmes
1 855 Maud OLAGNON f ACO FIRMINY 00:39:34

2 768 Marina DEIANA f CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 00:40:39

3 793 Lea GALLERAND f CSM LA SEYNE 00:40:43

4 802 Irene GORBAN f KM 42.195 MARSEILLE 00:41:04

5 920 Audrey SEDANO f CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 00:47:28

6 740 Lauriane CECCALDI f 00:47:32

7 961 Muly YAN f 00:48:02

8 739 Jessica CASTRO f ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:48:15

9 908 Amandine VILLAROYA f CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 00:49:12

10 840 Sandrine MAURY f CORSICA RUN X TREM 00:49:25

11 895 Fanny SBRAGGIA f 00:51:28

12 843 Mary MIRAILLÈS f COLOMBINES 00:51:30

13 706 Marie ANGELI f ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:51:46

14 873 Divine PLANTECOSTE f ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:51:46

15 719 Gisèle BERTRAND f 00:53:21

16 787 Lisandrina FOGACCI f ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:53:38

17 932 Lucie FOURNIER f 00:53:43

18 836 Kelly MARCHI f ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:53:58

19 733 Raphaelle CARDI f CAISSE EPARGNE 00:54:38

20 949 Anastasia RUBIN f 00:55:16

Marathon d'Ajaccio
Classement par catégories 10KM
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21 737 Léa CASTELLI f 00:55:18

22 709 Anne Laure ANTONINI f SCOLA DI PURTICHJU 00:55:23

23 716 Julia BARTOLI f 00:56:24

24 721 Cécilia BIAGGI f 00:56:24

25 748 Vanessa COJEAN f 00:56:51

26 767 Marie DEGUINE f LA VIE DE CHATEAU 00:57:31

27 852 Marie NOUJARRET f 00:57:52

28 815 Fadila KAOUCH f 00:58:24

29 732 Charlotte CABY f 00:59:31

30 846 Marie Xavière MUFRAGGI f SCOLA DI PURTICHJU 00:59:50

31 826 Anaïs LIEBEAU f 01:01:55

32 759 Angelique DE ROSE f 01:02:14

33 918 Marjorie GALLEAU f DECATHLON 01:02:51

34 916 Aurelie GAILLARD f DECATHLON 01:03:18

35 718 Naima BENZITOUNI f 01:03:40

36 822 Lisa LECA f LA TEAM PURCHETTI 01:03:43

37 952 Cristiana DESJOBERT f 01:03:55

38 754 Sonia CORTICCHIATO f 01:05:08

39 745 Evelyne CHIOCCA f 01:05:17

40 919 Raymonde CARSILLO f DECATHLON 01:07:02

41 921 Eglantine DOUVRY f DECATHLON 01:09:38

42 874 Léa POGGIOLI f 01:10:24

43 708 Claire ANTONIETTI f ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 01:16:21

Masters 1 F
1 962 Hasna BENANAYA f ATHLETIC JEUNES BASTIA 00:42:20

2 784 Marie Pierre FEUGAS f CA AJACCIO 00:44:57

3 896 Marie Bérangère SCANU f 00:46:14

4 950 Christel MURRONI f CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 00:46:20

5 851 Valerie NOLIN f CORSICA RUN X TREM 00:47:15

6 838 Aurélie MASSART f 00:48:21

7 944 Christine DIRUIT f CORSICA RUN X TREM 00:48:48

8 771 Stéphanie DELOUSTAL f AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 00:49:35

9 722 Helene BIAGGIONI f GFCA ATHLETISME 00:50:54

10 859 Mauve PAUL BELLINI f SUD CORSE TRIATHLON 00:51:39

11 872 Vannina PINTREL BERETTI f CORSICA RUN X TREM 00:51:41

12 899 Paula SPINOSI f CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 00:52:45

13 847 Carine MURACCIOLI f 00:53:16

14 729 Sandrine BOUQUEREAU f 00:54:25

15 914 Aurelie LACOMME f DECATHLON 00:54:48

16 943 Sabine FABRE JAMMES f CORSICA RUN X TREM 00:54:48

17 829 Valérie LUST SERPAGGI f 00:55:37

18 747 Stéphanie CHOLLET f SCOLA DI PURTICHJU 00:55:48

19 795 Sandra GARETIER f CA AJACCIO 00:55:54

20 776 Juliette DOMAS f 00:56:58

21 976 Elisabeth HERZET f 00:57:18

22 778 Nadia EL JAZIRI f KM 42.195 MARSEILLE 00:57:25

Classement par catégories 10KM
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23 868 Anne Marie PIERLOVISI f 00:57:43

24 785 Jenny FIESCHI f A VICULESE 00:58:03

25 977 Sophie LUCIANI f 00:59:22

26 807 Nathalie GUIBERT f 01:00:10

27 984 Marlene GENET DROUET f 01:00:24

28 982 Emilie SEUGE f 01:00:34

29 856 Erika ORTIZ f 01:01:12

30 915 Barbara CRINQUETTE f DECATHLON 01:01:30

31 723 Sylvie BOEHLER f CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:01:38

32 913 Barbara CASINI f DECATHLON 01:06:14

33 983 Julie CORTICCHIATO f 01:06:58

34 971 Carine TISSUT f 01:07:12

35 834 Christel MALAQUIN f 01:07:57

36 917 Virginie MOISY f DECATHLON 01:09:38

37 848 Christel NICOLAS f CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:14:02

38 844 Josephine MIRILLI f CA PROPRIANO 01:39:49

Masters 2 F
1 880 Martine REGNIER f ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:45:07

2 906 Pascale URBANI f CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 00:46:38

3 854 Florence OFFREDI f ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:48:09

4 731 Magali BRODEAU f CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 00:49:12

5 750 Françoise COLOMBANI f ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:53:38

6 712 Geneviève AUBIN f ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:54:02

7 789 Carolyn FRIANT f 00:57:04

8 842 Marie Josee MINICUCCI f ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:57:06

9 892 Monique SANTONI f ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:58:24

10 703 Sophie ALBERTINI f ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:58:58

11 726 Laurence BONDOIS f 00:59:55

12 903 Helene TESSIER f LA SUARELLAISE 01:01:15

13 782 Marie Christine FABRI f CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:02:06

14 963 Chrystelle PAOLACCI f 01:02:18

15 967 Anne Marie COURTOIS f CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:02:23

16 959 Elisabeth CARLOTTI f 01:03:30

17 830 Elizabeth MABILLE f COLOMBINES 01:05:04

18 867 Sylvie PIERI f 01:07:17

19 863 Sophie PERETTI f 01:08:57

20 765 Florence DEGUINE f 01:23:18

Masters 3 F
1 769 Chantal DELMAS f GFCA ATHLETISME 00:48:16

2 945 Nadine AMBROSI f ASSOCIU SPURTIVU A PAOLINA 00:56:20

3 727 Beatrice BONNET f 02:13:54

Masters 4 F
1 757 Andrée DAMI f CEF-MARATHONIEN 01:11:43

2 743 Arlette CHAUVET f 01:17:30

Classement par catégories 10KM
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Homme

Cadets
1 777 Valentin DOMENECH m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 00:36:40

2 713 Victor AUBIN m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 00:43:30

3 700 Saad ABRI m GFCA ATHLETISME 00:43:50

4 760 Mathis DECARNE m 00:44:21

5 909 Alan VINCIGUERRA m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 00:45:41

6 786 Lisandru FIESCHI m A VICULESE 00:51:07

Juniors Hommes
1 884 Pierre Joseph RISTICONI m GFCA ATHLETISME 00:34:15

2 986 Nicolas SANTINI m 00:36:39

3 985 Valentin POIRIER m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 00:40:23

4 799 Jean GEORGEAULT m GFCA ATHLETISME 00:40:51

5 788 Axel FRAU m CA AJACCIO 00:45:41

6 934 Antoine VASLET m CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 00:50:47

7 928 Loup CASINI m DECATHLON 00:53:29

8 885 Marien ROSSI m 00:53:57

Espoirs Hommes
1 707 Pierre Gilles ANGELI m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:42:53

2 900 Matthias STEFANI m 00:43:50

3 781 Sébastien FABIANI m 00:45:16

4 818 Adrien LAI LUCCIANI m 00:47:09

5 883 Baptiste RICHARD m CAISSE EPARGNE 01:01:22

Seniors Hommes
1 969 Sullivan BARALLE m AC Cambrai 00:32:49

2 792 Thomas GAILLARD m CSMS LA SEYNE SUR MER 00:34:22

3 894 Mickael SAUBION m CORSICA RUN X TREM 00:35:37

4 926 Vincent PERUZZO m GFCA ATHLETISME 00:36:09

5 710 Abdelhalim AOUTILAFTE m CORSICA RUN X TREM 00:37:04

6 947 Florent DUSSAUZE m 00:37:09

7 728 Florent BOULANGER m SUD CORSE TRIATHLON 00:37:14

8 714 Simon AYGOUI m TEAM BROCCIU 00:37:42

9 845 Pierre MOSSER m CORSICA RUN X TREM 00:38:48

10 758 Marc Francois DE GENTILE m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:39:25

11 953 Jean Marc GIOVANSILI m INSEME 00:39:36

12 724 Didier BOEUF m GFCA ATHLETISME 00:39:41

13 930 Jean Mathieu LEANDRI m GFCA ATHLETISME 00:39:48

14 871 Cyril PINNA m TEAM UNITI ISLAND 00:40:10

15 717 Antony BAZZICONI m TRIATHLON CLUB DU GRAND BASTIA 00:40:22

16 948 Pierre Ange BERNARDI m LA SUARELLAISE 00:40:23

17 779 Mohamed EL MAKRINI m ATHLETIC JEUNES BASTIA 00:40:49

Classement par catégories 10KM
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18 790 Paul GAETA m SCOLA DI PURTICHJU 00:40:54

19 752 Mickael COMPAS m AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 00:41:22

20 901 Nicolas STOCKINGER m 00:42:12

21 735 Thomas CASAMARTA m CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 00:42:39

22 824 David LENOIR m 00:42:53

23 865 Denis PEYRONNET m 00:42:54

24 798 Gilles GASSMANN m 00:42:55

25 940 Mickael BLAIRE m 00:43:42

26 942 Franck RUGGERI m CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 00:44:22

27 981 Vincent VENTRELLI m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 00:45:03

28 812 Yoann INCARDONA m 00:45:37

29 886 Lionel ROUSSELIN m 00:45:43

30 753 Jean Michel COQUELIN m ASCEE2A 00:45:48

31 989 Cesar ORLANDAZZI m 00:45:52

32 960 Raphael GABARDINI m 00:46:12

33 849 Basile NICOLSKY m 00:46:29

34 820 Jonathan LE COMPES m CORSICA RUN X TREM 00:47:16

35 881 Stephen RENUCCI m 00:47:20

36 923 Julien MONFORT m DECATHLON 00:47:22

37 887 Guillaume ROUX m 00:47:37

38 730 Maxime BRICOUT m 00:47:38

39 878 Nicolas RAVEAUD m LA VIE DE CHATEAU 00:47:57

40 938 Julien ROMAIN m 00:48:57

41 797 Jérôme GASS m ESCARP HAIMS 00:49:13

42 941 Nicolas HAUG m FAC 00:49:13

43 958 Sebastien CHENEL m 00:49:32

44 964 Jérémy CALENDINI m 00:49:36

45 810 Majid HOSSNI m 00:49:45

46 933 Francois BUXEDA m 00:50:02

47 701 Toussaint AGOSTINETTI m 00:50:23

48 756 Antoine DA MOTA m 00:51:17

49 794 Theo GAMBINI m 00:51:47

50 907 Jérémy VERONESI m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:52:19

51 924 Laurent CABEZA m DECATHLON 00:53:30

52 814 Fabien JOUTEL m AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 00:54:53

53 850 Nicolas NOAILLON m 00:55:43

54 925 Erwann GERBAUD m DECATHLON 00:56:45

55 970 Cyril TORRE m 00:56:50

56 835 Bruno MARCHAND m 00:56:54

57 806 Jean Jérôme GROUSSON m 00:57:33

58 910 Guillaume VIVO m 00:57:37

59 922 Laurent VIGILENTI m DECATHLON 00:57:41

60 988 Alain HUSSELSTEIN m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:04:14

61 889 Sebastien RUBINI m 01:04:40

62 861 Rémy PAVAN m 01:04:44

63 992 Mathieu SERGENT FERRERA m 01:05:02

64 837 Christophe MASIA m 01:06:15
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65 860 Julien PAVAN m 01:10:24

66 882 Ludivine RENVOISÉ m 01:11:25

Masters 1 M
1 870 Francescu PIETRI m GFCA ATHLETISME 00:37:29

2 711 Jean Christophe ASENSIO m LA SUARELLAISE 00:38:49

3 965 Renaud HUITRIC m 00:38:55

4 954 Mathieu CESARANO m LA TEAM PURCHETTI 00:38:59

5 817 Patrick LABARUSSIAS m CORSICA RUN X TREM 00:39:30

6 857 Jean Michel ORTIZ m 00:39:32

7 796 Silverio GARZON BONOLA m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:41:18

8 800 Frederic GIACOMONI m CO LECCI TRINITE 00:42:25

9 805 Landry GROSSIN m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 00:43:05

10 905 Olivier TRAMONI m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:43:31

11 897 Xavier SILVANI m CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 00:43:53

12 725 Stephane BOJKOVSKI m 00:44:17

13 751 Nicolas COLONNA m 00:44:54

14 839 Stéphane MASSÉ m GFCA ATHLETISME 00:45:02

15 864 Nicolas PERRIN m TEAM PURCHETTI 00:47:39

16 715 Jean Christophe BARTOLI m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:47:44

17 774 Lionel DESCAMPS BATTESTINI m 00:50:58

18 957 Stephane BORELLI m CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 00:51:13

19 993 Jean Pierre NASICA m 00:51:30

20 761 Nicolas DECARNE m 00:51:32

21 783 Fabrice FASOLO m 00:51:58

22 744 Bruno CHIAVERINI m CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 00:53:22

23 811 Bruno HURLUPE m 00:53:42

24 890 Tony SALASCA m 00:56:32

25 991 Mario FORNARIS m 00:57:31

26 770 Stephane DELORME m LA TEAM PURCHETTI 00:58:11

27 911 Dominique WROBLEWSKI m CA AJACCIO 01:00:20

28 973 Renaud JOUTZ m 01:07:12

Masters 2 M
1 763 Thierry DEDIEU m I CIGNALI SARTINESI 00:39:20

2 828 François LUNARDI m GFCA ATHLETISME 00:39:36

3 762 Lucien DECATOR m KM42.195 MARSEILLE 00:40:43

4 816 Antoine KURTZ m 00:41:02

5 902 Dominique SURAULT m 00:41:30

6 702 Marc ALBERTINI m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:41:53

7 937 Michel BRIGHI m 00:46:36

8 935 Jean Marie GARIGLIO m LA SUARELLAISE 00:47:14

9 955 Pierre BENEDETTO m KM 42.195 MARSEILLE 00:47:52

10 755 Charly CUCCHI m 00:48:27

11 720 Paul BERTRAND m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:49:27

12 862 Marc PELLETIER m 00:50:30

13 813 Francois ISTRIA m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 00:50:36
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14 809 Joseph HAYANI m CO LECCI TRINITE 00:51:37

15 866 Pierre PIERAGGI m LA SUARELLAISE 00:52:43

16 705 Jérôme ANGELI m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:53:15

17 833 Gervais MAIGNAN m ACA FOOTBALL 00:53:26

18 821 Michel LEANDRI m 00:53:49

19 825 Stéphane LENOIR m 00:55:21

20 775 Olivier DESJOBERT m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 00:55:40

21 927 Yves FACHINETTI m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 00:56:45

22 979 Jean Pierre SANTONI m 00:56:52

23 978 Pascal GILABERT m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:57:06

24 772 Alain DEMAY m 00:58:48

25 966 Martial GENEVET m 00:59:19

26 734 Joel CARLI m 00:59:20

27 801 Christian GOMILA m ,SCOLA DI PURTICHJU 00:59:26

28 819 Vicent LASSALLE m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:04:14

29 803 Pascal GRASSELLI m 01:05:17

30 766 Jean Claude DEGUINE m 01:05:58

31 888 Pierre Jean RUBINI m 01:07:57

Masters 3 M
1 853 Daniel OFFREDI m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:43:54

2 869 Xavier PIERLOVISI m CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 00:44:56

3 704 Hubert ANEDDA m CO LECCI TRINITE 00:45:42

4 968 Philippe PERRIER m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:47:00

5 877 Daniel RAMSDAM m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:47:51

6 736 Jean CASTELLI m ASCEE2A 00:48:17

7 742 Alain CHAUVET m 00:51:20

8 804 Ange GRISONI m A VICULESE 00:55:03

9 808 Patrick GUIGONIS m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:57:05

10 929 Francois LEANDRI m 00:57:08

11 980 Jean Pierre MEJEAN m ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 00:58:52

12 972 Christian JOUTZ m 00:59:44

13 875 Ange POLI m A VICULESE 01:00:22

14 946 Jean Louis BOSDURE m CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 01:02:06

15 858 Philippe PAOLINI m US TALENCE 01:03:01

16 891 Charles SANTONI m 01:06:19

Masters 4 M
1 912 Jacques YGOUT m 00:53:35

2 741 Claude CHARLES m 00:58:35

Nombre de participants : 277

Classement par catégories 10KM
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10KM

1. CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 1 02:13:37

768 Marina DEIANA 00:40:39 Seniors Femmes 1992

950 Christel MURRONI 00:46:20 Masters 1 F 1971

906 Pascale URBANI 00:46:38 Masters 2 F 1962

2. ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 1 02:21:31

880 Martine REGNIER 00:45:07 Masters 2 F 1966

854 Florence OFFREDI 00:48:09 Masters 2 F 1962

739 Jessica CASTRO 00:48:15 Seniors Femmes 1993

3. CA AJACCIO 1 02:24:24

931 Angelina WILMART 00:43:33 Juniors Femmes 2000

784 Marie Pierre FEUGAS 00:44:57 Masters 1 F 1970

795 Sandra GARETIER 00:55:54 Masters 1 F 1973

4. CORSICA RUN X TREM 1 02:25:28

851 Valerie NOLIN 00:47:15 Masters 1 F 1972

944 Christine DIRUIT 00:48:48 Masters 1 F 1978

840 Sandrine MAURY 00:49:25 Seniors Femmes 1979

5. CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 102:25:52

920 Audrey SEDANO 00:47:28 Seniors Femmes 1981

908 Amandine VILLAROYA 00:49:12 Seniors Femmes 1988

731 Magali BRODEAU 00:49:12 Masters 2 F 1966

6. GFCA ATHLETISME 1 02:28:39

769 Chantal DELMAS 00:48:16 Masters 3 F 1951

832 Marcelle MAGNAVACCA 00:49:29 Espoirs Femmes 1996

722 Helene BIAGGIONI 00:50:54 Masters 1 F 1977

7. ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 2 02:37:10

706 Marie ANGELI 00:51:46 Seniors Femmes 1994

873 Divine PLANTECOSTE 00:51:46 Seniors Femmes 1994

750 Françoise COLOMBANI 00:53:38 Masters 2 F 1968

8. ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 3 02:41:38

787 Lisandrina FOGACCI 00:53:38 Seniors Femmes 1990

836 Kelly MARCHI 00:53:58 Seniors Femmes 1982

712 Geneviève AUBIN 00:54:02 Masters 2 F 1960

9. SCOLA DI PURTICHJU 1 02:51:01

709 Anne Laure ANTONINI 00:55:23 Seniors Femmes 1981

747 Stéphanie CHOLLET 00:55:48 Masters 1 F 1978

846 Marie Xavière MUFRAGGI 00:59:50 Seniors Femmes 1981

10.ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 4 02:54:28

842 Marie Josee MINICUCCI 00:57:06 Masters 2 F 1959

892 Monique SANTONI 00:58:24 Masters 2 F 1964

703 Sophie ALBERTINI 00:58:58 Masters 2 F 1964

Marathon d'Ajaccio

Résultats par équipe 10KM
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11.CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 2 02:56:29

899 Paula SPINOSI 00:52:45 Masters 1 F 1977

723 Sylvie BOEHLER 01:01:38 Masters 1 F 1969

782 Marie Christine FABRI 01:02:06 Masters 2 F 1965

12.DECATHLON 1 02:59:09

914 Aurelie LACOMME 00:54:48 Masters 1 F 1978

915 Barbara CRINQUETTE 01:01:30 Masters 1 F 1977

918 Marjorie GALLEAU 01:02:51 Seniors Femmes 1983

13.DECATHLON 2 03:16:34

916 Aurelie GAILLARD 01:03:18 Seniors Femmes 1984

913 Barbara CASINI 01:06:14 Masters 1 F 1970

919 Raymonde CARSILLO 01:07:02 Seniors Femmes 1981

Nombre d'inscrits: 39

Marathon d'Ajaccio

Résultats par équipe 10KM
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10KM

1. GFCA ATHLETISME 1 02:27:29

884 Pierre Joseph RISTICONI 00:34:15 Juniors Hommes 1999

926 Vincent PERUZZO 00:36:09 Seniors Hommes 1988

870 Francescu PIETRI 00:37:29 Masters 1 M 1977

828 François LUNARDI 00:39:36 Masters 2 M 1965

2. CORSICA RUN X TREM 1 02:30:59

894 Mickael SAUBION 00:35:37 Seniors Hommes 1995

710 Abdelhalim AOUTILAFTE 00:37:04 Seniors Hommes 1979

845 Pierre MOSSER 00:38:48 Seniors Hommes 1983

817 Patrick LABARUSSIAS 00:39:30 Masters 1 M 1973

3. CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 102:43:38

777 Valentin DOMENECH 00:36:40 Cadets 2001

985 Valentin POIRIER 00:40:23 Juniors Hommes 1999

805 Landry GROSSIN 00:43:05 Masters 1 M 1977

713 Victor AUBIN 00:43:30 Cadets 2002

4. GFCA ATHLETISME 2 02:44:10

724 Didier BOEUF 00:39:41 Seniors Hommes 1982

930 Jean Mathieu LEANDRI 00:39:48 Seniors Hommes 1989

799 Jean GEORGEAULT 00:40:51 Juniors Hommes 2000

700 Saad ABRI 00:43:50 Cadets 2001

5. ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 1 02:45:29

758 Marc Francois DE GENTILE 00:39:25 Seniors Hommes 1981

796 Silverio GARZON BONOLA 00:41:18 Masters 1 M 1971

702 Marc ALBERTINI 00:41:53 Masters 2 M 1962

707 Pierre Gilles ANGELI 00:42:53 Espoirs Hommes 1997

6. LA SUARELLAISE 1 02:59:09

711 Jean Christophe ASENSIO 00:38:49 Masters 1 M 1971

948 Pierre Ange BERNARDI 00:40:23 Seniors Hommes 1986

935 Jean Marie GARIGLIO 00:47:14 Masters 2 M 1965

866 Pierre PIERAGGI 00:52:43 Masters 2 M 1968

7. CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTICCIO 1 03:01:41

735 Thomas CASAMARTA 00:42:39 Seniors Hommes 1988

897 Xavier SILVANI 00:43:53 Masters 1 M 1972

942 Franck RUGGERI 00:44:22 Seniors Hommes 1992

934 Antoine VASLET 00:50:47 Juniors Hommes 2000

8. ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 2 03:02:09

905 Olivier TRAMONI 00:43:31 Masters 1 M 1976

853 Daniel OFFREDI 00:43:54 Masters 3 M 1955

968 Philippe PERRIER 00:47:00 Masters 3 M 1956

715 Jean Christophe BARTOLI 00:47:44 Masters 1 M 1969

Marathon d'Ajaccio

Résultats par équipe 10KM
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9. CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 203:17:00

981 Vincent VENTRELLI 00:45:03 Seniors Hommes 1985

909 Alan VINCIGUERRA 00:45:41 Cadets 2001

813 Francois ISTRIA 00:50:36 Masters 2 M 1967

775 Olivier DESJOBERT 00:55:40 Masters 2 M 1965

10.ASPTT AJACCIO ATHLETISME 3 03:22:52

877 Daniel RAMSDAM 00:47:51 Masters 3 M 1956

720 Paul BERTRAND 00:49:27 Masters 2 M 1960

907 Jérémy VERONESI 00:52:19 Seniors Hommes 1989

705 Jérôme ANGELI 00:53:15 Masters 2 M 1962

11.DECATHLON 1 03:31:06

923 Julien MONFORT 00:47:22 Seniors Hommes 1986

928 Loup CASINI 00:53:29 Juniors Hommes 1999

924 Laurent CABEZA 00:53:30 Seniors Hommes 1985

925 Erwann GERBAUD 00:56:45 Seniors Hommes 1983

Nombre d'inscrits: 44
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